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Diwali Vacation

Christmas Vacation

Summer Vacation

th nd9  Nov (2023) to 22  Nov (2023)
rdSchool will reopen from 23  Nov (Thursday)

th st
25  Dec (2023) to 1  Jan (2024)

nd
School will reopen from 2  Jan (Tuesday)

st th1  May (2024) to 9  June (2024)
thSchool will reopen from 10  June (Monday)

Annual Function Last Week of December

l SCHEDULE FOR LONG-BREAK (2023-2024) l

l Tentative schedule for co-scholastic

activities for year (2023-2024) l

Picnic

Sports Day

Science Fair

In the month of January

Last Week of January

Second Week of February

l Tentative schedule of assessment

for year (2023-2024) l

Month Name of the Test Total Marks

th th
30  June to 6  July (2023)

th nd
17  Aug to 22  Aug (2023)

th th
28  Sept to 9  Oct (2023)

th th
4  Dec to 9  Dec (2023)

th th
8  Jan to 13  Jan (2024)

th th27  Feb to 8  Mar (2024)

Unit Test - 1

Unit Test - 2

Mid - Term

Unit Test - 3

Unit Test - 4

Annual Examination

25

25

80
th th

(Grade - 6  to 9 )

50
st th

(Grade - 1  to 5 )

25

25

80
th th(Grade - 6  to 9 )

50
st th

(Grade - 1  to 5 )
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l LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2023-2024) l

Month

Holidays are Subject to Change by Government Guidelines.
th th

Every 4  Saturday will be a Holiday for Jr. Kg. to Std. 10 .

Date Day Festival

April

April

April

May to
June

June

July

August

August

August

September

September

October

October

October

October

November

to

November

December

to

January

January

January

March

March

04-04-2023

07-04-2023

22-04-2023

01-05-2023 to

11-06-2023

20-06-2023

29-07-2023

15-08-2023

16-08-2023

30-08-2023

06-09-2023

19-09-2023

02-10-2023

23-10-2023

24-10-2023

31-10-2023

09-11-2023

to

22-11-2023

25-12-2023

to

01-01-2024

14-01-2024

to

15-01-2024

26-01-2024

08-03-2024

25-03-2024

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Monday to

Sunday

Tuesday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

to

Wednesday

Monday

to

Monday

Sunday

to

Monday

Friday

Friday

Monday

Mahavir Jayanti

Good Friday

Ramzan Eid

Summer Vacation

Rath Yatra

Muharram

Independence Day

Parsi New Year

Rakshabandhan

Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Maha Navami

Dussera

Sardar Patel Jayanti

Diwali Vacation

Christmas Vacation

Uttarayan

Republic Day

Maha Shivratri

Dhuleti
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