• SCHEDULE FOR LONG-BREAK (2023-2024) •

Diwali Vacation	9 th Nov (2023) to 22 nd Nov (2023) School will reopen from 23 rd Nov (Thursday)
Christmas Vacation	25 th Dec (2023) to 1 st Jan (2024) School will reopen from 2 nd Jan (Tuesday)
Summer Vacation	1 st May (2024) to 9 th June (2024) School will reopen from 10 th June (Monday)

●Tentative schedule for co-scholastic activities for year (2023-2024)●

Annual Function	Last Week of December		
Picnic	In the month of January		
Sports Day	Last Week of January		
Science Fair	Second Week of February		

●Tentative schedule of assessment for year (2023-2024) ●

Month	Name of the Test	Total Marks	
30^{th} June to 6^{th} July (2023)	Unit Test - 1	25	
17 th Aug to 22 nd Aug (2023)	Unit Test - 2	25	
28 th Sept to 9 th Oct (2023)	Mid - Term	80 (Grade - 6 th to 9 th) 50 (Grade - 1 st to 5 th)	
4 th Dec to 9 th Dec (2023)	Unit Test - 3	25	
8 th Jan to 13 th Jan (2024)	Unit Test - 4	25	
27 th Feb to 8 th Mar (2024)	Annual Examination	80 (Grade - 6 th to 9 th) 50 (Grade - 1 st to 5 th)	

17

●LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2023-2024) ●

Month	Date	Day	Festival	
April	04-04-2023	Tuesday	Mahavir Jayanti	
April	07-04-2023	Friday	Good Friday	
April	22-04-2023	Saturday	Ramzan Eid	
May to June	01-05-2023 to 11-06-2023	Monday to Sunday	Summer Vacation	
June	20-06-2023	Tuesday	Rath Yatra	
July	29-07-2023	Saturday	Muharram	
August	15-08-2023	Tuesday	Independence Day	
August	16-08-2023	Wednesday	Parsi New Year	
August	30-08-2023	Wednesday	Rakshabandhan	
September	06-09-2023	Wednesday	Janmashtami	
September	19-09-2023	Tuesday	Ganesh Chaturthi	
October	02-10-2023	Monday	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti	
October	23-10-2023	Monday	Maha Navami	
October	24-10-2023	Tuesday	Dussera	
October	31-10-2023	Tuesday	Sardar Patel Jayanti	
November	09-11-2023	Thursday		
to	to	to	Diwali Vacation	
November	22-11-2023	Wednesday		
December	25-12-2023	Monday		
to	to	to	Christmas Vacation	
January	01-01-2024	Monday		
	14-01-2024	Sunday		
January	to	to	Uttarayan	
	15-01-2024	Monday		
January	26-01-2024	Friday	Republic Day	
March	08-03-2024	Friday	Maha Shivratri	
March	25-03-2024	Monday	Dhuleti	

- Holidays are Subject to Change by Government Guidelines.
- Every 4th Saturday will be a Holiday for Jr. Kg. to Std. 10th.

17